Stensat Radio Beacon
Stensat Group LLC
Introduction
The Stensat radio beacon is a small FM transmitter
capable of generating AX.25 Unnumbered Information
(UI) packets at 1200 bps AFSK  and 9600 bps FSK. The
9600 bps FSK signal is compatible with G3RUH
modulation. Power level is adjustable from 0 to 1 watt

send_serial(cmd); // send the above string
}
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
STM-51-02 Radio Beacon, 430 MHz (70cm) band, no SMA connector
STM-51-02-C Radio Beacon, 430 MHz (70cm) band, SMA connector installed
STM-51-02-M Radio Beacon, 430 MHz (70cm)  band, MCX connector installed
STM-51-03 Radio Beacon, 144 MHz (2m) band, no SMA connector
STM-51-03-C Radio Beacon, 144 MHz (2m) band, SMA connector installed
STM-51-03-CM Radio Beacon, 144 MHz (2m) band, MCX connector installed
If ordering the beacon with a connector, the customer can specify the type such as straight or right
angle. For right angle connectors, the customer needs to specify the orientation.